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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:

ADMISSION Here are some factors colleges and universities may consider when making decisions about

student admissions.

Do you think each of the following should be a major factor, minor factor, or not a factor in
college admissions? [RANDOMIZE ITEMS; SPLIT OVER TWO SCREENS]

Major Minor Not a No
factor factor factor answer

a. Race or ethnicity

Mar 7-13, 2022 7 19 74 *

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 7 19 73 *
b. Gender

Mar 7-13, 2022 4 14 82

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 5 14 81 1
Cc. Whether a relative attended the

school

Mar 7-13, 2022 5 20 75 *

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 8 24 68 *
d. Athletic ability

Mar 7-13, 2022 9 36 55 *

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 8 34 57 *
e. Involvementin community service

Mar 7-13, 2022 19 48 33 *

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 21 48 30 *
f.  Scores on standardized tests, such as

the SAT or ACT

Mar 7-13, 2022 39 46 14 1

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 47 41 11 1
g. High school grades

Mar 7-13, 2022 61 32 7 *

Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 67 26 7 *

h. Being the first personin the family to
go to college
Mar 7-13, 2022 18 28 54 *
Jan 22-Feb 5, 2019 20 27 53 *
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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do youleanmoreto...!
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
26 32 27 14 2 16

1

PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.

Lean
Dem
20



